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317615 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
317616 CITY OF TULSA

317619 OKLAHOMA NATURAL BAS CO.
317716 ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
317785 HAMILTON J C €0

318120 NORTH TULSA SANITARY
318122 ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
318169 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC

318234 VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
318403 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
318407 A & E DISTRIBUTING
318408 NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
318413 COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
318425 BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
318426 TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH
318432 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
318469 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
318491 SOONER AIRGAS INC
318712 VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO
318837 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
318839 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
318919 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
319230 MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC
319328 OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET
319381 CITY OF TULSA

319382 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
319383 INDIAN ELECTRIC

319526 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
319527 BIG 4 SERVICE &

319528 NIKEL'S CHRIS AUTOHAUS
319529 TP AUTO SUPPLY

319614 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.
319633 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
319634 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
319751 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
319752 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
319816 KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY
319817 FIREMASTER

319900 NAPCO

319922 ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO
319970 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
319971 POWER SYSTEMS

319972 XEROX CORPORATION.
319973 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
319986 KENBY OIL COMPANY

320086 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
320087 CARLTON-BATES COMPANY
320088 SAFELITE AUTO GLASS
320104 CELLULAR ONE

320119 JOHNSTON GARY AUTOMOTIVE
320120 TP AUTO SUPPLY

320196 YAFFE IRON & METAL CO
320354 ETHRIDGE B INC

320432 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
930719 JEFFREY JOHNSON

930719 FRANK JONES

930719 CHARLES BULLARD

930719 CHRISTOPHER EVANS
930719 STAN SCOTT

930719 VIRGIL LAWRENCE, IR.
930719 STEVE BAYOUTH

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS
930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

930719 LIBERTY TULSA IRS

930719 oTC

1993 - 1994 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH
315243 A & A MATERIAL CO

1993 - 1994 PARK FUND

302961 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
303921 WILSON'S SPORTING GOODS
308170 OKLAHOMA TURF &

309022 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF
309023 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF
311926 SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC
312246 OCT EQUIPMENT INC

313488 PADDOCK INC, PASCAL P
313809 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
314090 ESTES INCORPORATED
314173 NAPCO

314479 ALL AMERICAN TROPHY
314735 MAZZ10S CORP

314976 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

314981 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SALARY
SALARY
S5ALARY
SALARY
SALARY
SALARY
SALARY
FED. WH
FIcA
HIFICA
STATE TAX

MATERIALS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

2,036.80
91.69
&7.81

1,236.90
150.21
375.00
186.30
489.78

58.80
195.02
149 .94
165.65
220.60
19.35
472.97
198.33
200.00
37.61
52.00
1,368.16
79.14
336.30
150.00
60.80
587.63
72.13
46,76
2,100.06
27.49
5.28
382.02
8.00
57.30
19.55
237.99
998.19
337.51
43.90
269 .80
567 .80
19.80
465.00
62.00
25.16
3,073.75
119.90
26.92
92.95
112.60
100,00
28.14
108.00
4,335.75
100.98

1,008.00

1,017.00

1,161.00

1,068.00

1,377.00
384 .00
786 .00
610.01
843.32

197.23
146 .42

6,740.15

40.00
571.37
749,98
1,118.70
1,197.90
230.00
132.62
1,257.10
300.54
18,985.20
199.36
243.00
275.00
681.11
538.02




