MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

317615	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,036.80 91.69
317616	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	67.81
317619	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	1,236.90
317716	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	150.21
317785 318120	NORTH TULSA SANITARY	SERVICES	375.00
318122	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	186.30 489.78
318169	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	58.80
318234	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES SERVICES	195.02
318403	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	149.94
318407	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	165.65
318408 318413	COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS	SERVICES	220.60
318425	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	19.35
318426	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	472.97 198.33
318432	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES SERVICES	200.00
318469	MILEAGE MASTERS INC SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	37.61
318491 318712	VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	52.00
318837	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES	1,368.16
318839	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	79.16
318919	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	336.30 150.00
319230	MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	60.80
319328	OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	527.63
319381 319382	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	72.13
317382	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	46.76
319526	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,100.06
319527	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	27.49
319528	NIKEL'S CHRIS AUTOHAUS	SERVICES	9.28 382.02
319529	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	8.00
319614	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	57.30
319633 319634	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	19.55
317751	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	237.99
319752	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	998.19
319816	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SERVICES	337.51
319817	FIREMASTER	SERVICES	43.90
319900	NAPCO	SERVICES SERVICES	269.80 567.80
319922 319970	ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	19.80
317770	POWER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	465.00
319972	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	62.00
319973	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	25.16
319986	KENBY OIL COMPANY	SERVICES	3,073.75
320086	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	119.90
320087	CARLTON-BATES COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	26.92 92.95
320088 320104	SAFELITE AUTO GLASS CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	112.60
320104	JOHNSTON GARY AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	100.00
320120	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	28.14
320196	YAFFE IRON & METAL CO	SERVICES	108.00
320354	ETHRIDGE B INC	SERVICES	4,335.75
320432	MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES	100.98
930719	JEFFREY JOHNSON	SALARY	1,008.00 1,017.00
930719 930719	FRANK JONES CHARLES BULLARD	SALARY SALARY	1,161.00
930719	CHRISTOPHER EVANS	SALARY	1,068.00
930719	STAN SCOTT	SALARY	1,377.00
930719	VIRGIL LAWRENCE, JR.	SALARY	384.00
930719	STEVE BAYOUTH	SALARY	786.00
930719	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FED. WH	610.01
930719	LIBERTY TULSA IRS	FICA HIFICA	843.32 197.23
930719 930719	LIBERTY TULSA IRS OTC	STATE TAX	146.42
730717	010	SIRIE IRA	1 10.12
1993 -	1994 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH		
315243	A & A MATERIAL CO	MATERIALS	6,740.15
	1994 PARK FUND		
302961	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	40.00 571.37
303921	WILSON'S SPORTING GOODS OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES SERVICES	749.98
308170 309022	GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF	SERVICES	1,118.70
307022	GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF	SERVICES	1,197.90
311926	SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	230.00
312246	OCT EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	132.62
313488	PADDOCK INC, PASCAL P	SERVICES	1,257.10
313809	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	300.54
314090	ESTES INCORPORATED	SERVICES	18,985.20
314173	NAPCO	SERVICES SERVICES	199.36 243.00
314479 314735	ALL AMERICAN TROPHY MAZZIOS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	275.00
314733	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	681.11
314781	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	538.02
-			